Name (Redacted)
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
XXXXXX

NAD Case No.
2009E000012
2009E000016
2009E000027
2009E000056
2009E000097
2008E000677
2008E000678
2008E000757
2008E000817

2008E000869
2008S000594
20085000627
2008S000795
2008W000535
2008W000670
2008wW000680
2008W000687
20095000081
2009W000006
2009W000025
2009W000027
2009W000086
2009W000089

7 CFR pt.
766 C
12
764 A
1412 D
764 A
760 |
760 |
1410
12

767 C
1410
762
766 D
780
760 |
760 L
701
766 A
760 L
760 L
760 L
764 A
1410

subpt.

Date Final

1/25/2009
2/28/2009
3/20/2009
3/23/2009
3/20/2009
3/6/2009

3/6/2009

3/10/2009
1/18/2009

2/26/2009
2/25/2009
2/26/2009
3/5/2009

2/12/2009
2/25/2009
2/26/2009
3/23/2009
3/28/2009
2/14/2009
3/2/2009

3/2/2009

3/13/2009
3/30/2009

Status
Delayed
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Pending
Delayed

Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Implemented
Pending

Pending

Implemented
Implemented

Status Note (Exceptions)
Appellant has filed Chapter 13 bankruptcy case.

Final within 30 days
Implementation delayed pending outcomes in other
appeals.

Final within 30 days
Final within 30 days
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